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 …………………………………………………………………………………………. 

IMPORTANT DATES 
 Sat. Nov. 26 – Hyde Park Santa Claus Parade 

 Mon. Dec. 5 - All Term 2 Tuition Payments Due 

 Fri. Dec. 9 – Last Day of Classes in Term 1 

 Sat. Dec 10 – Winterlude Rehearsals – schedule emailed 

 Sun. Dec 11 – Winterlude Shows – assignments emailed 

 Mon. Dec. 12 - Sat. Jan. 7 - Studio Closed for the holidays  

 Sat. Dec. 17 – Horizon Retirement Living Show  

 Sun. Jan. 8 - First Day of Classes after Holiday Break 

 Fri. Jan 20 - PA Day Camp- Trolls Themed  

 Mon. Feb. 20 - Studio Closed for Family Day 

 Sun. Mar. 5 – Sat. Mar 11 – Virtual Parent Viewing Week 
#2 

 Sun. Mar. 12 – Sat. Mar 18 – Studio Closed for March 
Break, except for March Break Day Camp 

    Mon. Mar 13-Fri. Mar 17 – March Break Camp 

 Fri. Apr 7 - Studio Closed for Good Friday 

 Sat. Apr 8 - Studio OPEN - all classes running 

 Sun. Apr. 9 - Studio Closed for Easter Sunday  

 Mon. Apr. 10 - Studio Closed for Easter Monday 

 Fri. May 19 - PA Day Camp- Descendants Themed  

    Mon. May 22 - Studio Closed for Victoria Day 

 Fri. June 2 - PA Day Camp - The Little Mermaid Themed 

 Sun. June 4 – Let’s Dance 2023 (Recital) Rehearsals 

 Mon. June 5 – Let’s Dance 2023 (Recital) Shows A & B 

 Tues. June 6 – Let’s Dance 2023 (Recital) Shows C & D 

 Fri. June 30 - PA Day Camp- Snow White Themed 
 …………………………………………………………………………………………. 
 

Covid-19 Precautions 

We continue to be a mask-friendly environment and 
encourage mask wearing in our facility, especially while in the 
lobby.  Mask wearing is not mandatory.   
 
Feeling unwell? Cold symptoms? Stay home & join your class 

over Zoom instead       We are pleased to offer the option of 
joining remotely to help students keep up with their class 
while keeping germs out of the building. Send us an email 
before your class & we will turn the virtual studio on for any 
class. 
 

Hyde Park Santa Claus Parade 
North London Dance Centre will be participating in the Hyde 
Park Santa Claus Parade again this year this Saturday, 
November 26th at 10 am. The Parade begins at Sherwood 
Forest Mall and travels west on Gainsborough ending just 
west of Hyde Park Road. Be sure to give our dancers a big 
CHEER if you see us.  

 
 

Winterlude 2022 
16 days until showtime! 
 
Winterlude is the name of our annual December recital 
shows. All classes starting at Dance Development up to Level 
13 will be performing.   

  
 

  Tickets are now ON SALE for our Winterlude shows at 
www.onstagedirect.com/northlondon To ensure that every 
family can see their child perform, there’s a temporary limit 
of 2 tickets per family.  This limit will be in place only until 
Friday, November 25, at which time all remaining tickets are 
released, and families can purchase as many tickets as they 
want, pending availability. 
 
DANCING FLOWERS will be on-site at the theatre again this 
year on Sunday, December 11th, selling flowers & Winterlude 
2022 show t-shirts.  We encourage interested parents to 
purchase online in advance here: 
https://www.thecommencementgroup.com/northlondondan
cecentre/ Advance orders can be picked up in the theatre 
foyer on show day.  The show t-shirts are a great keepsake 
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and have our show logo on the front, and the names of all 
performing dancers printed on the back. 

 

Horizon Retirement Living Show 
Every December we spread some HOLIDAY CHEER in our 
community by performing some of our Winterlude dances for 
the residents at Horizon Place Retirement Living.  We will be 
heading there on Saturday, December 17 for a 2:30 pm show.  
More details will follow regarding this show over the next 
week.  

 

Adult Jazz is BACK 
It’s true! Adult Open Jazz with Ms. Rosemarie is back this 
January, Thursdays at 8:30 pm.  Register today! 
 

 
 

PA Day Camp Registration is OPEN 
We had TOO much fun at our My Little Pony-themed PA Day 
Camp last Friday! If you haven't already registered for our 
next PA Day camp on January 20th, register to join us for a 
day filled with TROLLS-themed fun! 
 

• January 20 – Trolls *half full  

• May 19 - Descendants 

• June 2 - The Little Mermaid 

• June 30 - Snow White 
 
PA camps are for children in JK-Grade 5, $47/day, and camp 
runs from 9 am - 4 pm.  Drop off starts at 8:30 am & pick up 

ends at 4:30 pm.  Register using your parent portal under 
EVENTS. 
 

March Break Camp 
It’s not too early to start planning for March Break.  
Registration is now open for our holiday-a-day March Break 
2023 dance camp, March 13 the 17th. Register online: 
www.northlondondancecentre.ca/camps 
 

 
 

Thank You 
As always, thank you for trusting us with your family’s dance 
education. We know you have other choices, and we’re glad 
you’re with us. We thank you for your support. ☺ 

 
Kelly Hajar, Director 
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